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No

133
131
96
76

130
10
19

135
79
95
50
44
17

126
84
39
78
81
65

102
54
35
91

136
63
97
16

109

67
110

51
82
73
38
129
123
125
105
127
15
22
40
89
103
98
128
93
87
100
106
20

Weets Fell Race

11 June 2016
Name Club
Thomas Corrigan Barlick Fell Runners
Sam Watson Wharfedale Harriers
Julian Hood Barlick Fell Runners
David Mirfield U/A
John Whiteside Trawden AC
Paul Crabtree Wharfedale Harriers
Andy Berry Barlick Fell Runners
David Poole Barlick Fell Runners
Sam Wadsworth Barlick Fell Runners
Carl Helliwell Clayton le Moors
Andrew Chew Barlick Fell Runners

Matthew Duckworth
Chris Snell
Richard Stevenson
Jordan Mcdonald
Martin Wilcock
Sarah Tipler
Stephen Shorrock
Tom Lynch

Carl Pawson
Gavin Smith
Andrew Collins
Kieran Horrigan
Andrew Braithwaite
Paul Brown

Chris Funnell
Thomas Bradley
Lynne Clough
Nicolas Kendall
Ali Keates
Joshua Newbold
Sean Clare

Kate Archer

John Boothman
Lorraine Slater
Steven Robinson
Michael Clarke
Michael Toman
Angela Donlan
Sam Swindells
James Boult
John Wilcock
Richard Briscoe
Bill Beckett

Scott McCredie
Gary Bradley
Sean Constantine
Daniel Bolton
Andy Bradley

Neil Smith

Dean Ralphson
Paul Calverley
Paul Hindle

Chris Whiteoak
Jen Hird

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors

Accrington Road Runners

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Otley AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Skipton AC

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Chorley AC & Tri
Barlick Fell Runners
FRA

U/A

Clayton le Moors
likley Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Otley AC

Clayton le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Chorley AC & Tri
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Bury AC

Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Trawden AC

Accrington Road Runners

Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners

Class

=TI L

M45

=L

M40
M
M
M

M40

MU18
M45

W
M
M
M40
M
M
M55
M40
M40
M45

MU18
w45

W55
MU18
M50
W35
M50
W45
M40
M40
M50
w40

M50
M50

M50
M45
M40
M50
M40
M45
M50
M50

Time
38.08
39.19
39.33
39.54
40.45
40.50
40.54
41.50
42.37
42.41
43.09
43.48
44.33
4454
45.00
45.20
45.43
4551
45.53
46.23
46.25
46.26
46.32
47.28
47.28
48.03
48.10
48.16
48.37
48.47
48.49
48.57
49.00
49.07
49.19
49.42
50.02
50.06
50.12
50.14
50.17
50.28
50.28
50.33
50.42
50.45
50.47
50.54
51.01
51.05
51.09
51.12
51.20
51.24
51.28



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

29

75
86
30
114
92
61
111
137

108
117
74
23
60
25
85
118
115

124
42
34
46
57
56
26
66
24

107

121
59

134
104
119
47
101
62
132
52
99
88
80
122

12
83
113
45
116
48
53
41
55
70
36
13
64
32
49

Stephen Ainsworth
Glenn Whittaker
Andrew Smith
James Fent
Adrian Blackledge
Tony Shepherd
Molly Ralphson
Michael Alexander
Nicola Nuttall
Scott Davies
Leanne Dinsdale
Rob McAfee
Anthony Brown
Andy Quinn
Hannah Watson
Robert Morrison
Susie Pedder
David Moynihan
lan Hollas

Paul Elcock
Kieran Turner
Ambi Tipping
Irene Roche

Phil Howson
Stephen White
Lynn Whittaker
Steven Melling
Heather Driver
Linda Bostock
Barry Mitchell
Andrew Hollas
Diane Haggar
Andrew Webster
Hannah Newbold
David Cockell
John McDonald
Peter Dugdale
David Farrer
Wayne Mclntosh
Autumn Howard
Graham Odgers
David Scott
Laura Craig

Ruth Joyce

Jean Knightley
Julie Dawes

Bob Jackson
Cassandra Smedley
Robert Smith
Dawn Denton
Bianca Bennett
Andrew Dugdale
Rob Myers

Julie Narey
Diane Whiteoak
Austin Wensley
Carl Carey

Tony Pilling
Darren Holdsworth
Steve Hunn
Graham Breeze
Mick James

Clayton le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

U/A

Clayton le Moors
Steel City Striders
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Accrington Road Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Baildon Runners
Keighley and Craven
Keighley and Craven
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Skipton AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC

M55
M50
M50

M40
M50
w40

W45
M40
W35

M45

M45
M40
M45
M45
M40

W55
M45
M60
W50
M55

W60
M70
M50
W50
M45
Wwu23

M50
M55
M50

M45
M70

W45
W55
W45
M60
W35
M60
W40

M50
M60
W50
W45

M45
M50
M50
M55
M70
M55

51.41
51.57
52.23
52.28
52.35
52.39
52.41
52.47
53.25
53.29
53.42
54.26
54.42
54.44
54.51
55.05
55.07
55.15
55.20
55.25
55.42
55.50
56.11
56.21
56.24
56.27
56.37
56.38
56.45
57.04
57.16
57.52
57.55
58.00
58.05
58.48
58.55
58.56
59.21
59.47
59.54
59.58
1.00.13
1.00.21
1.00.34
1.01.05
1.01.13
1.01.18
1.01.25
1.01.38
1.01.54
1.02.04
1.02.14
1.02.35
1.02.35
1.03.07
1.03.07
1.03.49
1.04.38
1.05.01
1.05.12
1.05.14



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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77
21
120
18
71
27
72
37
68
112
14
58
69
31
94
33
90
11
28
43

125
133
136
121
115
111
142
108
128
118
126
151
109
132

152
146
134
147
139
144
148
140
137
141
119
107
116

112
129
122
150
135

Katie Towers
Andrew Biddle
Charis Rowlands
Justin Birtwistle
Robert Hirst

Phil Martin

Michelle Butschok
Mark Knowles
Deborah Greenwood
Diane Macdonald
Adrienne Olszewska
Shaun Bradshaw
Judith Carey

Karen Clarkin

Ron Chappell

Anita Jones

Antonio Cardinale
Jamie Milligan

Paul Hesketh
Danny Collinge

George Fitzpatrick
Lucille Pickles
Toby Birtwistle
Jacob Dinsdale
Taylor Edwards
Edward Whiteside
Chloe Boothman
Matthew Brooks
Elissia Smedley
Annabelle Hoyle
Summer Fitzpatrick
Lottie Hesketh
Isabelle Chew
Emily Johnson

U/A

West Pennine
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Bowland

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Keighley and Craven
Clayton le Moors
U/A

Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Otley AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors

Under 8 Race

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton

Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton

Under 10 Race

Finley Stubbs
Jonathan Archer
Jack Latham
Nicholas Archer
Samuel Clark
Logan McCredie
Elle Honeyman
Edie Poole
Rachel Stephenson
Clover Edwards
Tabitha Berry
Alice Brooks
Kelsi Bailey

Clayton le Moors
likley Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
lIkley Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners

Under 12 Race

Elliott Phillips
Robbie Smedley
Ella Dorrington
Holly Crook
Charlie Birtwistle

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors
Clayton le Moors
Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors

M60
W45
M40
M65
M75
W40
M40
W45
W45
W45
M40
W35
W40
M65
W60
M65

M50

usB
usG
usB
U8B
usB
usB
usG
usB
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG
usG

u10B
u10B
u10B
uU10B
uU10B
u10B
u10G
u10G
U10G
u10G
u10G
u10G
u10G

uiz2B
uUizB
u12G
Ul12G
UizB

1.06.33
1.08.28
1.08.35
1.10.06
1.10.48
1.10.54
1.11.24
1.11.41
1.11.46
1.12.22
1.13.31
1.16.59
1.23.21
1.24.15
1.26.45
1.27.33
1.29.34
DNF
DNF
DNF

3.14
3.16
3.17
3.18
3.21
3.27
3.29
3.31
3.34
3.36
3.55
4.00
5.01
5.02

3.05
3.07
3.12
3.28
3.36
3.46
3.47
3.49
4.05
4.07
414
4.15
4.24

3.19
3.31
3.37
3.45
3.50
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143
149
127
124
114
113
123
145
131

110
138
120
130

Jenna Boothman
Ronnie Smith
Connor Fitzpatrick
Arron Byrne
Elliott Halliday
Oliver Whipp
Gemima Taylor
Bobby Mason
Bronia Olszewska

William Whiteside
Adam Stevenson
Jack Villiers
Natasha Olszewska

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors

Under 14 Race

Trawden AC
Clayton le Moors
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors

u12G
uizB
uizB
Uiz2B
UizB
uiz2B
u12G
uiz2B
ui12G

U14B
u14B
ul4B
U14G

4.09
4.09
4.10
4.18
4.21
4.23
4.43
5.01
5.18

412
4.16
4.17
5.11
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